selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED MR16 GU10
7
watts
exceeds
25,000
hours*
450

Rev. 1/14/16
LED MR16 GU10
ordering information
Order
Code Litespan Part # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Beam
Angle MOL Life
Hours*
Replaces
Halogen
08838 LED7WGU10/20/827-DIM-G4 7W 420 2700K 80+ 20° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10
90028 LED7WGU10/20/830-DIM-G4 7W 450 3000K 80+ 20° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
08840 LED7WGU10/20/840-DIM-G4 7W 450 4000K 80+ 20° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10
08839 LED7WGU10/40/827-DIM-G4 7W 420 2700K 80+ 40° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10
90027 LED7WGU10/40/830-DIM-G4 7W 450 3000K 80+ 40° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10 ★
08841 LED7WGU10/40/840-DIM-G4 7W 450 4000K 80+ 40° 2.13” 25,000 50W GU10
07926 LEDP-6WGU10/830-DIM** 6W 370 3000K 80+ 40° 3.11” 35,000 50W GU10
08178 LEDP-6WGU10/841-DIM** 6W 385 4000K 80+ 40° 3.11” 35,000 50W GU10
** While supplies last.  ★ENERGY STAR® Approved
* 25,000-35,000 hour ENERGY STAR® rated life. 50,000 hour design life. See note on obverse.